charlesindustries.com
®2024 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP104-J24
Pedlock® BDO Series
Fiber Pedestals
* Expanded-capacity split base is standard on all pedestals except BDO 7 (14”), which features a one-piece round base.
Pedlock® BDO Series Fiber Pedestals
are a key element of any FTTP solution.
In both greenfield and brownfield fiber

removable from BDO pedestals,
without disturbing existing splices.
Ordering Information
Charles Part #	 Description
BDO203-EG 	 6” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO204-EG 	 8” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO205-EB 	 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, B bracket (fiber/copper), bond bar
BDO205-EG 	 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO 6-EG 	 12” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO203-EGT 	 6” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar,
		  4”x9” splice tray
BDO204-EGT 	 8” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar,
		  4”x9” splice tray
BDO205-EGT 	 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar,
		  4”x9” splice tray
BDO205-EBT 	 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, B bracket (fiber/copper), bond bar,
		  4”x9” splice tray
BDO 6-EGT 	 12” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar,
		  4”x9” splice tray
BDO203-EVG 	 6” dia. pedestal, expanded square vault mount base with mounting hardware,
		  moisture pad, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO204-EVG 	 8” dia. pedestal, expanded square vault mount base with mounting hardware,
		  moisture pad, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO205-EVG 	 10” dia. pedestal, expanded square vault mount base with mounting hardware,
		  moisture pad, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO 6-EVG 	 12” dia. pedestal, expanded square vault mount base with mounting hardware,
		  moisture pad, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
Pedestal Accessories